General information about company

Scrip code

532139

Name of the company

G-TECH INFO TRAINING LIMITED

Whether company 1s SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entify has any shares against which depository receipts are 1ssued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

N S’I:E}ﬁholdmg % Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of |[Ne.Of Total nos a% oftotal no.  jacs of securities (T
. e Partly sharcs p -, | of shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully pald paid-up | voderlying shares held (calculated as - .. .
=77 | sharsholder | shareholders | up equity o H (VI = No of Voting (3IV) Rights
@D ) (Tm shares SqUITY Depository MW+ per 3CRR. lotal as a
: held (.'IV) shares Receipts WD h 1953T) (VII) As % of
held (V) | (VD a% of Class eg: | Class Total (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) X ey
Promoter &
(A) Promoter
Group
B) Public 4003 3500000 3500000 100 3500000 3500000 | 100
Non
(o] Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(0} underlying
DRs
Shares held
i hv
&2) Emyployee
Trusts
Total 4003 3500000 3500000 100 3500000 3500000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding | Shar
Ho.DE asa % 155{11:;11'11 Number of i
Chi as a % g i pledged or
Shares - Locked in
No. Of No. of ; full conversion otherwise
; Underlying T shares (XII) ; Number of
Shares Shares E of convertible enenmberad i
Category of 5 Outstanding 9 equity shares
Category o Underlymg | Underlying p securities ( as a (XIII)
shareholder 2 S5 | convertible held in
(I an Outstanding | Qutstanding cecuzifies and | Percentage of T
convertible | Warrants g diluted share As a% Asa%e form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) i . | capital) (XI)= W of total e of total
Warrants (Xi) (VID+(X) As a " | Shares " | Shares
@ 52 @) (a)
% of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 100 3364217
Nomn
(9] Promoter-
Non Publc
Shares
[(&3))] underlymg
DRs
Shares held
by
)
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3364217




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held 1n
each class of securities (IX)

No. of No.Of |No.Of Totalnos. | &2 % of total
Category & _ p . Partly shares © ) no. of shares
o Nos. Of fully paid Lt ) shares held .
Sr 1_\‘-ame of the shareholders | up e-qf:lry pa@-up Lu:derlj_m:g (VI = (ca]glllared as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 3:1:1%
Shareholders equity | Depository s per SCRR.
shares (IVH(VI of
(0] held (IV) shares Receipis R 1957) (VIID)
held (V) | (VD) Asa% of Class eg | Class Total T_ct‘r_‘l
(AtB+C2) |X egy Voting
rights
A Table I - Staterment showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattem of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
1. Indrvidual
shareholders
(a(1)) holding 3860 2994140 2094140 |85.55 2994140 2994140 | 83.55
nommal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
© AnyOther | | 13 505860 505860 | 14.45 505860 505860 | 1445
(specify)
?E;.gl;oml 4003 3500000 3500000 |[100 3500000 3500000 | 100
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B) 4003 3500000 3500000 |100 3500000 3500000 | 100
(L+(B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Toral ( 4003 3500000 3500000 | 100 3500000 3500000 | 100
A+B+(C2) - - N
Total =
(AFB+C) 4003 3500000 3500000 |[100 3500000 3500000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of

Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Esnébgr_of pledged or
i — cked 1n .
No. Of Shares . Underlying conversion of shares (XII) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | OQufstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying Underlyin com-'el'tihleL securities  as a equity shares
Sr. Qutstanding yine ) ) (XIIL) held m
convertibla Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
. Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa ¥ °
securities (X) - ) of total 58 % | form (XIV)
Warrants (1) | capital) (XI)= No. ol No. | of total
(@ (VID+(X) Asa®% |y |>'35 |y | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(2) Foreign
B Table TIT - Statement showing shareholdmng pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Instiuhions
(3) Non-institutions
a1 85.55 2858357
(a()
(&) 14.45 505860
Sub-Total
100 3364217
(B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 100 3364217
(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showmg shareholdmg pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
3642
ATBHC2) 100 3364217
+B+C
Total (A+BHC 100 3364217

)




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

AARTI
SINGAL

DEEPAK SHANKAR
TODEAR

GAURAV O
RATHI

RATEEV
KUMAR

RICHA
AGARWAL

SANJAY
SINGAL

PAN (I)

AFEFPS6299L

ADUPT7199Q

AUUPR7949B

AZHPK6973P

ABHPA1347G

ANRPSTI85C

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held

)

68250

60760

37150

46025

64260

85400

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) =
V¥ (VD

68250

60760

37150

46025

64260

85400

Shareholding as a
% of total no_ of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR.
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.95

1.74

1.06

1.32

1.584

Number of Voting

Rughts held m each class of securties (IX)

Classeg: X

68250

60760

37150

46025

64260

85400

Classegy

Total

68250

60760

37150

46025

64260

85400

Total as a % of
Total Voting nghts

1.95

1.06

132

2.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (3{)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securifies and No.
Of Warrants (3i)
(a)

Sharcholding . as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XD=
(VIDHZX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.95

1.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

Az a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equty
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

68250

60760

37130

46025

64260

85400




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (ID)

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held

)

361845

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI[) =
@)W+ (VD

361845

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR.
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.34

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

361845

Class egiy

Total

361845

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (X1)
(@

Shareholding . as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XD)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

10.34

Number of Locked m shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

361845




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No

1

3%

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (D)

FINELINE
MERCANTILE CO
PVT LTD

REP MANAGEMENT
SERVICES PVT. LTD.

SEABIRD
DISTRIBUTORS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SHARPLINE
TRADING CO
PVT. LTD

PAN (ID)

AAACFBT58K

AAACRG246A

AAMCSG6259A

AATCS0043H

No. of the
Shareholders ()

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
IV)

486715

42177

45097

39375

59710

19145

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) =
M)W+ (VD

486715

42177

45097

39375

59710

19145

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRE.
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1391

1.29

1.13

1.71

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg X

486715

42177

45097

39375

59710

19145

Class egy

Total

486715

42177

45097

39375

59710

19145

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.91

1.29

1.13

1.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X3)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (X1)
(a)

Shareholding . as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa%
of (A+B+(C2)

1391

1.21

1.29

1.13

1.71




Number of Locked i shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematenalized

form (3IV)

486715

42177

45097

39375

59710

19145

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Tolal

No. of the
Slencholdas (D)

143

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
a

505860

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)H(V)+ (VD)

505860

Shareboldng as a
% of total no. of
shares (calrulated
as per SCER,
1957) (VL) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.46

Number of Voting

Rights held m each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

505860

Class eg:y

Total

505860

Total as a %0 of
Total Voting rights

14.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlyang
Outstanding
Warrants (34)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Ontstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (24)
(a)

Sharekolding . as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XD)=
(VIDHZX) As a%
of (A+B+(2)

14.46

Number of Locked m shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held 1n
dematenalized
form (XIV)

505860

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




