General information about company	
Scrip code	532139
Name of the company	G-TECH INFO TRAINING LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	No. of No. Of Partly					Total nos.		Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	underlying shares held (c	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(III)	(III)	held (IV)	shares Receipts (IV	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg.y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group										
(B)	Public	4003	3500000			3500000	100	3500000		3500000	100
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4003	3500000			3500000	100	3500000		3500000	100

		Table I	- Summary	Statement h	olding of specif	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loci	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group									
(B)	Public				100					3364217
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					3364217

,	Table II - Sta	atement sh	owing sh	arehold	ing patter	n of the P	romoter and	l Promo	ter G	roup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights hel crities (IX)	d in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stater	nent showing s	hareholding	pattern of	the Promoter	and Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign										
В	Table III - State	ment showing	shareholding	g pattern of	the Public sh	are h older					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institution	ıs									
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3860	2994140			2994140	85.55	2994140		2994140	85.55
(e)	Any Other (specify)	143	505860			505860	14.45	505860		505860	14.45
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4003	3500000			3500000	100	3500000		3500000	100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		4003	3500000			3500000	100	3500000		3500000	100
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholdin	g pattern o	f the Non Pro	moter- Non P	ublic shareholder		•		
Total (A+B+C2)		4003	3500000			3500000	100	3500000		3500000	100
Total (A+B+C)		4003	3500000			3500000	100	3500000		3500000	100

Sr.	Outstanding Underlyin	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Promoter an	d Pro	moter Gro	oup	•	
(1)	Indian								
(2)	Foreign								
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public share	ehold	er			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				85.55					2858357
(e)				14.45					505860
Sub-Total (B)(3)				100					3364217
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				100					3364217
C	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promo	ter- N	on Public	share	holder	•
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3364217
Total (A+B+C				100					3364217

Indi	viduals - i.Ind	lividual shareholder	s holding nomi	nal share capit	al up to Rs. 2 la	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AARTI SINGAL	DEEPAK SHANKAR TODKAR	GAURAV O RATHI	RAJEEV KUMAR	RICHA AGARWAL	SANJAY SINGAL
PAN (II)	AEFPS6299L	ADUPT7199Q	AUUPR7949B	AZHPK6978P	ABHPA1347G	ANRPS7985C
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	68250	60760	37150	46025	64260	85400
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	68250	60760	37150	46025	64260	85400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.95	1.74	1.06	1.32	1.84	2.44
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of securities (IX))	•		•
Class eg: X	68250	60760	37150	46025	64260	85400
Class eg:y						
Total	68250	60760	37150	46025	64260	85400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.95	1.74	1.06	1.32	1.84	2.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.95	1.74	1.06	1.32	1.84	2.44
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	1	1	1	1	1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	68250	60760	37150	46025	64260	85400

Reason for not providing	PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Indi	viduals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	361845
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	361845
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.34
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	361845
Class eg:y	
Total	361845
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.34
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.34
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	361845

Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

			Any Other (specify	7)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	NRI
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		FINELINE MERCANTILE CO PVT LTD	RRP MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD.	SEABIRD DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	SHARPLINE TRADING CO. PVT. LTD.	
PAN (II)		AAACF8758K	AAACR6246A	AAMCS6259A	AAJCS0043H	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	131	1	1	1	1	12
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	486715	42177	45097	39375	59710	19145
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	486715	42177	45097	39375	59710	19145
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.91	1.21	1.29	1.13	1.71	0.55
Number of Voting	Rights held i	n each class of securiti	es (IX)			
Class eg: X	486715	42177	45097	39375	59710	19145
Class eg:y						
Total	486715	42177	45097	39375	59710	19145
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.91	1.21	1.29	1.13	1.71	0.55
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.91	1.21	1.29	1.13	1.71	0.55

0 1	19145
	0

Any Other (specify)	
Searial No	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	143
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	505860
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	505860
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.46
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	505860
Class eg:y	
Total	505860
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.46
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.46
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	505860
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	